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Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

FOS3-4M1Y

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

= 100% factory inspected end face geometry in compliance with Telcordia GR-326-CORE, Issue
3

» Typical inserion loss per connection: 0.25d8

» LIPC polished (55dB minimum return [0ss)

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss and return loss

» Insertion loss and return loss data recarded for every singlemode patch cord

» Lifetime traceahility of test data to a Q.C. humber on each patch cord

» Highest quality flarme retardant fiber optic cable with tight-buffered coating on each aptical fiber

Connector 1 Type
Connector 2 Type
End Configurations
Fiber Count
Flammakility Rating

* Part Mumber Faz3-4hi1™
®= RoHZ Compliancy Status IrMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS
= pote FOz3-4M1Y replaces FOS3-401
= Part Dezcription =C to FC zinglemode zimplex patch cord (one SC connector on one end and ane FC
connector on the other end) — 94 25pm.
*= Product Type Hyhrid Patch Cords
= | ength (m) 1
Fiber Compatibility 91 25pm
Fiber Cahle Size 3mim
Fiber Cahle Type Jacketed
Fiber Tyvpe Singlemode
Cahle Color oy
Cahle Type Simplex
CE Compliant Mo

SC Connector
FC Connector
SCto FC

1

Rizer (DFMR)

*® Pricing Dezcription PC OS2 To FC Spm Simgpl 1m
= flin. Croler LICh P

= hin. Order Gty 1

= BOM Gy, (# of Pkgs.) a

* Add to Favorite Product List r

Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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